cytiva.com
Fig 1. Mini Profile capsule filter.
IN DFA CAPSULE FILTERS
Mini Profile
We design our Mini Profile capsule filters for small-volume
production and scale-up evaluation. These scalable capsule
filters are available in two filter types—Profile II and Profile Star
filters—and complement and extend our range of depth filters.

Operating characteristics
Maximum operating pressure and temperatures
in compatible§ fluids
Temperature Maximum differential pressure
Profile Star filters 50°C 6.5 bard
§ �Fluids which do not adversely affect the filter or materials of construction.
Specifications and availability: The information provided
is a guide to the product code structure and possible options.
Product availability may be subject to change without notice.
All specifications are nominal. We reviewed this literature
for accuracy at the time of publication. For current information
on the products and test methodologies, consult your local
office or distributor.
Ordering information †
Filter type Removal rating (µm) Product code
Profile Star filter 1.5 BYA015P6
3.0 BYA030P6
5.0 BYA050P6
10.0 BYA100P6
20.0 BYA200P6
Profile Il filter 0.5 BYY005P6
1.0 BYY010P6
5.0 BYY050P6
10.0 BYY100P6